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Frederick Martin Anklam Jr

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

fmanklam@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

B

John Ashley Baker

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jabakerl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Ann Day Becker

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

adbecker@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Zenebe Beyene

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR AND COORDINATOR OF INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS
114 Farley

University, MS 38677

beyene@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Graham Douglas Bodie

PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

129 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

gbodie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Emily Bowen

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

Oxford, MS 38655

ebowenm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Greg Brock

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
OVERBY CTR 555 GROVE LOOP, STE 243

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

gebrockl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1716

Thomas Randall Burchfield

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

trburchf@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Mark Maurice Burson

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mmburson@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

C

Jason Anthony Cain

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jacain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Brad Conaway

VISITING PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

bconaway@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
D

Mark Kenneth Dolan
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM AND NEW MEDIA

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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134 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
mdolan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5397

Jump to index
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Elizabeth Allison Estes

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley

University, MS 38677

eaestesl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

F

Michael Fagans

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

mfagans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Rien Thomas Fertel

ADJUNST INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

rtfertel@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Scott A Fiene

ASSISTANT DEAN FOR CURRICULUM AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING
227 Farley

University, MS 38677

safiene@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7195

Jump to index

G

James Goodwin

ADJ INSTRUCTIONAL ASST PROF OF INTEGRATED MRKT COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jgoodwil@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Vanessa Gregory
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION

223 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
vgregory@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7127

Jump to index

H

Ji Hoon Heo

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jheol@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Claire Nelson Hick

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

cnelson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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1(662) 915-7146
Amv Honeycutt
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
aingram@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
Samir A Husni
PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM, HEDERMAN LECTURER AND DIRECTOR OF MAGAZINE INNOVATION CENTER
114 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hsamir@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7147

Jump to index

|

Iveta Imre

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
114 FARLEY HALL 7146

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

iimre@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7146

Evangeline Wilson Ivy

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
301 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

ewivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5447

Timothy Allen Ivy

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

taivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

J

Cynthia Lynne Joyce

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM

School of Journalism and New Media, 17 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

cjoyce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

K

David Kellum

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

dkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Ellen Leslie Kellum

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

elkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

L

Maury S Lane

Adjunct Instructor in Journalism

School of Journalism and New Media | Fall 2018-19
. "eUNIVERSITY o 114 Farley Hall, University, MS 38677

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
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114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mslane@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Donna Levine

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION, 114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

dlevine@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

M

Robert Gerald Magee

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

rgmagee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Ellen Meacham

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

ebmeacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Charles D Mitchell

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM

114 Farley, Journalism

University, MS 38677

cdmitchl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-8780

Rick Mize

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

rmizel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

R.J. Morgan

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF MISSISSIPPI SCHOLASTIC PRESS ASSOCIATION
247 Overby Ctr

University, MS 38677

morgan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1692

Jump to index

N

H Wilbert Norton

DEAN OF THE MEEK SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM & NEW MEDIA AND PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM & NEW MEDIA
FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

hwnorton@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

o)

Charles Overby

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION, 247 OVERBY CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

coverbyl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1692

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Patricia Overstreet-Miller

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley

University, MS 38677

hpoverst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

P

Scott Allen Pederson

AD) INSTRUCTIONAL ASST PROF OF INTEGRATED MRKT COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

sapeders@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

W Randall Pinkston

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

wrpinkst@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

R

Mary Helen Randall

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mrandall@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

S

Darren A Sanefski

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MULTIPLE PLATFORM JOURNALISM
225 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

dasanefs@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Lucy Pope Schultze

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

Ipschult@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Kevin John Seddon

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

kjseddon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Joseph Anthony Sherman

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jasherma@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jennifer A Simmons

ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES

141 Lyceum

University, MS 38677

jasimmon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5059

Chrls Sparks
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

224 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
ccsparks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-8985

Alysia Marie Steele

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MULTIPLE PLATFORM JOURNALISM
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
alysia@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Bobby Steele

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BRANDING AND PROMOTION
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
bdsteele@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2574

Kristen Alley Swain

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
135 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
kaswain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7637
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Anna Grace Usery

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION AND PUBLICATIONS EDITOR
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

agusery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146
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Don Vaughan

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Lamar Hall, 3rd Floor, Suite B

University, MS 38677

drvaugha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Summer Anne Hill Vinson

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM INSTRUCTION
Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

sahilll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146
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Chip Wade

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
229 Turner Center

University, MS 38677

cwade@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 202-3208

Mari Peyton Davis Warrington

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
253 Holman

University, MS 38677

School of Journalism and New Media | Fall 2018-19
. "eUNIVERSITY o 114 Farley Hall, University, MS 38677
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mdwarrin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5820

Debora Rae Wenger

ASSISTANT DEAN FOR PARTNERSHIPS AND INNOVATION AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

drwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Rachel West

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION AND PROGRAM MANAGER
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

ramalon2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Leslie M Westbrook

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MKTG

114 Farley

University, MS 38677

Imwestbr@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146
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Kathryn McGaw York

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

krmcgaw@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146
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